LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/4 Rev. 05/21/24
Greenbriar (XGBM)
Outdoor Area Light

•	Round Pole Plate (RPP2) required for
mounting to 3”– 5” round poles. (See
Accessory Ordering Information chart).
Warranty
•	 LSI luminaires carry a 5-year limited
warranty. Refer to https://www.lsicorp.
com/resources/terms-conditions-
warranty/ for more information.
Listings
•	Listed to UL 1598 and UL 8750.
•	Title 24 Compliant; see local ordinance for
qualification information.
•	Suitable for wet Locations
•	 IP67 rated optical chamber.
•	3G rated for ANSI C136.31 high vibration
applications.
•	 DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Premium
qualified product. Not all versions of this
product may be DLC Premium qualified.
Please check the DLC Qualified Products
List at www.designlights.org/QPL to
confirm which versions are qualified.
•	US patent D574994 & 7,828,456 and MX
patent 29631
IP67
OVERVIEW
Lumen Package (lm) 12,000 - 30,000
Wattage Range (W) 136 - 301
Efficacy Range (LPW) 71 - 123
Weight lbs (kg) 49.5 (22.5)
QUICK LINKS
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
SPEC.2036.B.0524
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Greenbriar (XGBM)Outdoor Area Light Type :
Page 2/4 Rev. 05/21/24
SPEC.2036.B.0524
1 - Use with B5 drilling pattern
2 - For wireless controls information and accessories, see Controls section.
3 - Requires a SiteManager and override switch. Not compatible with BLS or IMS option.
4 - Not compatible with IMS or BLS option.
5 - Not compatible with wireless controls system, DIM or IMS option.
6 - Not compatible with wireless controls system, DIM or BLS option
7 - House Side Shields add to fixture EPA. Consult factory
8 - Fusing must be located in the hand hole of pole.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    XGBM    5    LED    HO    CW    UE    WHT    IMS
Prefix Distribution Light Source Lumen Package Color Temperature
XGBM1 - Greenbriar 3 - Type 3
FT - Type 4 (Forward Throw)
FTA - Forward Throw Automotive
5W - Type 5W
LED LW - Low Watt (12,000 Nominal Lumens)
SS - Super Saver (18,000 Nominal Lumens)
HO - High Output (30,000 Nominal Lumens)
Custom Lumen Packages6
CW - Cool White (5,000K CCT)
NW - Neutral White (4,000K CCT)
Voltage Finish Controls Options
UE - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
347-480 - High Voltage (347-480V)
BRZ - Dark Bronze
BLK - Black
GMG - Gun Metal Gray
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
Blank - None
Wireless Controls System
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Control System2,3
Stand-Alone Controls
DIM - 0-10 volt dimming (from external signal)4
BLS - Bi-level Switching (120-277V controls system voltage)5
IMS - Integral Motion Sensor6
PCI120 - 120V Button Type Photocell
PCI208 - 208V Button Type Photocell
PCI240 - 240V Button Type Photocell
PCI277 - 277V Button Type Photocell
PCI347 - 347V Button Type Photocell
Blank - None
8BK - 8” Bracket (S and D180 only)
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
MOUNTING ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Description
162914BLK RPP2 - Round Pole Plate
123111CLR BKS-BO-WM-*-CLR - Wall Mount Plate
144191CLR BKU-BO-S-19-CLR - Upsweep Bracket for round or square poles
SHIELDING ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Description
482002 BLK 7 XGBM-HSS House Side Shield (Black only)
FUSING ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Description
See Fusing Guide
Single Fusing (120V)
Single Fusing (277V)
Double Fusing (208V, 240V)
Double Fusing (347V)
Double Fusing (480V)
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Greenbriar (XGBM)Outdoor Area Light
Page 3/4 Rev. 05/21/24
SPEC.2036.B.0524
Type :
PERFORMANCE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS